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FORMULA 2
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 15:27:11
Event: R20 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 28.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 42 B David BUONOPANE PML Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:07.113 59.982 3
2 22 C Bryce THOMPSON PML Honda CBR 600 6 6:14.149 7.036 1:01.147 3
3 73 C Regan YATES PML Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:16.983 9.870 1:01.393 2
4 17 C Travis DE BONO PML Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:26.158 19.045 1:03.151 2
5 99 C Anthony BANN PML Honda CBR 1000 6 6:26.453 19.340 1:03.047 4
6 47 C Joel JENKINS PML Honda CBR 1000 6 6:49.375 42.262 1:06.997 2
7 76 C Mick AARONS PML Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:53.465 46.352 1:07.607 2
8 34 B Dean VAN HOOF PML Ducati 750 6 6:59.928 52.815 1:06.557 2
9 68 C Michael SALAMON PML Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 7:01.188 54.075 1:08.774 2
10 18 C Robbie KAISER PML Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 6:07.958 1 Lap 1:11.498 4
11 42a C Peter MAPLEBACK P6S Honda VFR 400 5 6:47.013 1 Lap 1:20.073 5
12 56 C Ryan DOYLE P5L Yamaha TT 500 5 6:55.615 1 Lap 1:20.213 4

Fastest Lap was 59.982 by David BUONOPANE
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 15:27:11
Event: R20 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 28.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
17 Travis DE BONO 1:09.057 1:03.151 1:03.328 1:03.396 1:03.937 1:03.289
18 Robbie KAISER 1:18.727 1:13.127 1:12.823 1:11.498 1:11.783
22 Bryce THOMPSON 1:05.885 1:01.437 1:01.147 1:02.071 1:02.036 1:01.573
34 Dean VAN HOOF 1:14.173 1:06.557 1:06.576 1:07.637 1:07.196 1:17.789
42 David BUONOPANE 1:04.537 1:00.694 59.982 1:00.571 1:00.163 1:01.166

42a Peter MAPLEBACK 1:24.871 1:20.362 1:21.466 1:20.241 1:20.073
47 Joel JENKINS 1:12.681 1:06.997 1:07.047 1:07.446 1:07.536 1:07.668
56 Ryan DOYLE 1:31.404 1:21.409 1:21.275 1:20.213 1:21.314
68 Michael SALAMON 1:15.775 1:08.774 1:08.835 1:09.173 1:08.840 1:09.791
73 Regan YATES 1:06.978 1:01.393 1:01.855 1:02.426 1:02.222 1:02.109
76 Mick AARONS 1:13.745 1:07.607 1:07.810 1:07.885 1:08.014 1:08.404
99 Anthony BANN 1:08.584 1:03.765 1:03.831 1:03.047 1:03.909 1:03.317

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 15:27:11
Event: R20 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 28.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:04.537 1
2 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.694 2
3 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.982 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 15:27:11
Event: R20 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 28.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
17 1:03.328 10.323 68 1:08.840 45.450

Lap 1 99 1:03.831 10.967
42 1:04.537 47 1:07.047 21.512 Lap 6
22 1:05.885 1.348 34 1:06.576 22.093 42 1:01.166
73 1:06.978 2.441 76 1:07.810 23.949 18 1:11.783 1 lap
99 1:08.584 4.047 68 1:08.835 28.171 22 1:01.573 7.036
17 1:09.057 4.520 18 1:12.823 39.464 73 1:02.109 9.870
47 1:12.681 8.144 17 1:03.289 19.045
76 1:13.745 9.208 Lap 4 99 1:03.317 19.340
34 1:14.173 9.636 42 1:00.571 42a 1:20.073 1 lap
68 1:15.775 11.238 42a 1:21.466 1 lap 47 1:07.668 42.262
18 1:18.727 14.190 22 1:02.071 4.756 76 1:08.404 46.352

42a 1:24.871 20.334 73 1:02.426 6.868 56 1:21.314 1 lap
56 1:31.404 26.867 56 1:21.275 1 lap 34 1:17.789 52.815

17 1:03.396 13.148 68 1:09.791 54.075
Lap 2 99 1:03.047 13.443

42 1:00.694 47 1:07.446 28.387
22 1:01.437 2.091 34 1:07.637 29.159
73 1:01.393 3.140 76 1:07.885 31.263
17 1:03.151 6.977 68 1:09.173 36.773
99 1:03.765 7.118 18 1:11.498 50.391
47 1:06.997 14.447
34 1:06.557 15.499 Lap 5
76 1:07.607 16.121 42 1:00.163
68 1:08.774 19.318 22 1:02.036 6.629
18 1:13.127 26.623 73 1:02.222 8.927

42a 1:20.362 40.002 17 1:03.937 16.922
56 1:21.409 47.582 99 1:03.909 17.189

42a 1:20.241 1 lap
Lap 3 56 1:20.213 1 lap

42 59.982 47 1:07.536 35.760
22 1:01.147 3.256 34 1:07.196 36.192
73 1:01.855 5.013 76 1:08.014 39.114

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 15:27:11
Event: R20 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 28.5C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:36

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
73 73 73 73 73 73 73
17 99 17 17 17 17 17
99 17 99 99 99 99 99
34 47 47 47 47 47 47
47 76 34 34 34 34 76
76 34 76 76 76 76 34
68 68 68 68 68 68 68
18 18 18 18 18 18

42a 42a 42a 42a 42a 42a
56 56 56 56 56 56

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

CLASSIC
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PERIOD 5 - OVER 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Ryan DOYLE 25 25 25 75

PERIOD 5 - UP TO 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PERIOD 6 - OVER 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PERIOD 6 - UP TO 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Peter MAPLEBACK 25 25 25 75

POST-CLASSIC
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PRE-MODERN - OVER 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 David BUONOPANE 25 25 25 75
2 Bryce THOMPSON 20 20 20 60
3 Regan YATES 18 18 18 54
4 Travis DE BONO 17 17 17 51
5 Anthony BANN 16 16 16 48
6 Dean VAN HOOF 15 15 13 43
7 Joel JENKINS 13 14 15 42
8 Mick AARONS 12 13 14 39
9 Michael SALAMON 14 12 12 38
10 Robbie KAISER 11 11 11 33

PRE-MODERN - UP TO 500cc
Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total
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FORMULA 2
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

CLASSIC Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PERIOD 5 - OVER 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Ryan DOYLE 0 0 25 25 25 75

PERIOD 5 - UP TO 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Tim LARGE 25 0 0 0 0 25

PERIOD 6 - OVER 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PERIOD 6 - UP TO 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Peter MAPLEBACK 0 0 25 25 25 75

POST-CLASSIC Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

PRE-MODERN - OVER 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 David BUONOPANE 50 70 25 25 25 195
2 Bryce THOMPSON 36 60 20 20 20 156
3 Anthony BANN 31 49 16 16 16 128
4 Travis DE BONO 34 33 17 17 17 118
5 Mick AARONS 29 37 12 13 14 105
6 Michael SALAMON 26 33 14 12 12 97
7 Dean VAN HOOF 26 0 15 15 13 69
8 Donny OWEN 40 20 0 0 0 60
9 Regan YATES 0 0 18 18 18 54
10 Danny WILLIAMS 0 46 0 0 0 46
11 David DEVLIN 0 43 0 0 0 43
12 Joel JENKINS 0 0 13 14 15 42
13 Robert WEST 0 38 0 0 0 38
14 Dean OUGHTRED 0 38 0 0 0 38
15 Robbie KAISER 0 0 11 11 11 33
16 Mick LUTHER 11 22 0 0 0 33
17 Daniel LEONARD 16 0 0 0 0 16
18 John McCLUSKEY 0 12 0 0 0 12
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FORMULA 2
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

PRE-MODERN - UP TO 500cc Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total


